-~

«©> Horizons 2026

Comprehensive Plan Committee

AGENDA

Monday, March 28, 2016, 5:30-7:00 PM
Sheppard Memorial Library, Room A

530 Evans Street

Greenville, NC 27858

1. Project Update
2. Presentation and Discussion of Draft Building
Great Places Chapter

3. Presentation and Discussion of Draft
Maintaining Fiscal Responsibility Chapter

4. Presentation and Discussion of Draft Growing
the Economic Hub Chapter
5. Area Plans

6. Adjourn

Handouts
e Draft Building Great Places Chapter

e Draft Enhancing Maintaining Fiscal Responsibility Chapter

e Draft Growing the Economic Hub Chapter

e Draft Memorial Drive / Arlington Blvd Area Plan

e Draft Medical Area Plan

For Non-Committee Member Meeting Attendees

Leigh Anne King,
Clarion Associates

Leigh Anne King,
Clarion Associates

Leigh Anne King,
Clarion Associates

Leigh Anne King,
Clarion Associates

Leigh Anne King,
Clarion Associates

5:30p

5:35p

6:05p

6:25p

6:45p

7:00p

Members of the public are welcome to attend meetings of the Comprehensive Plan Committee as observers. Although
these working committee meetings are public meetings, they are not public hearings and as such, a public comment period is
not included on the agenda. Comments from the public are welcome and can be submitted to Thomas Weitnauer, AICP, Chief

Planner at tweitnauer@greenvillenc.gov for subsequent distribution to Committee members.

for public input and discussion at other meetings as the Comprehensive Plan is being prepared.

planning

EEERNNEEND NEXT

mining cammun e formard

There will be ample opportunity


mailto:tweitnauer@greenvillenc.gov

