

## **Comprehensive Plan Committee**

## AGENDA

Monday, March 28, 2016, 5:30-7:00 PM Sheppard Memorial Library, Room A		530 Evans Street Greenville, NC 27858	
1.	Project Update	Leigh Anne King, Clarion Associates	5:30p
2.	Presentation and Discussion of Draft Building Great Places Chapter	Leigh Anne King, Clarion Associates	5:35p
3.	Presentation and Discussion of Draft Maintaining Fiscal Responsibility Chapter	Leigh Anne King, Clarion Associates	6:05p
4.	Presentation and Discussion of Draft Growing the Economic Hub Chapter	Leigh Anne King, Clarion Associates	6:25p
5.	Area Plans	Leigh Anne King, Clarion Associates	6:45p
6.	Adjourn		7:00p

## Handouts

- Draft Building Great Places Chapter
- Draft Enhancing Maintaining Fiscal Responsibility Chapter
- Draft Growing the Economic Hub Chapter
- Draft Memorial Drive / Arlington Blvd Area Plan
- Draft Medical Area Plan

## For Non-Committee Member Meeting Attendees

Members of the public are welcome to attend meetings of the Comprehensive Plan Committee as observers. Although these working committee meetings are public meetings, they are not public hearings and as such, a public comment period is not included on the agenda. Comments from the public are welcome and can be submitted to Thomas Weitnauer, AICP, Chief Planner at <u>tweitnauer@greenvillenc.gov</u> for subsequent distribution to Committee members. There will be ample opportunity for public input and discussion at other meetings as the Comprehensive Plan is being prepared.

